
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RETIREMENT PAYROLL SCHEDULE 
 

2014 
 

MONTH        PAY DATE 
 
January    Friday, January 31 

 February    Friday, February 28 
March     Monday, March 31 
April     Wednesday, April 30 
May     Friday, May 30 
June     Monday, June 30 
July     Thursday, July 31 
August    Friday, August 29 
September    Tuesday, September 30 
October    Friday, October 31 
November    Monday, November 17 
December     Thursday, December 18 
  
 
 
 
 
NOTE:  The pay date is the date of the check or the date that the 
funds are direct deposited.   


